BILLARDKEGELVERBAND e.\V.

Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine!

Bohsdorf, 01.09.2019

1.Runde Kreispokal 2019//20

SV Bohsdorf VI SpVg BLH 4
Lehmann, Werner 62 38 110 110 Separowski, Andreas 58 80 138 138
Domain Phillipp 59 4 63 173 Lieberherr, Joel 33 38 71 209
Kither, Maurice 43 76 119 292 Lange, Mario 70 76 146 355
Duschke, Michael 46 44 90 382 Arlt, Otmar 63 49 112 467
SV Blau- Weil3 Spremberg Il SV Cantdorf Il
Goedel, Jerome 70 94 164 164 Neumann, Dieter 80 80 160 160
Jurischka, Burkard 93 73 166 330 Behla, Thomas 67 66 133 299
Schoradt, H.-Joachim 133 104 237 567 Hahn, Juliane 61 98 159 458
Schierak, Dieter 77 78 155 722 Bohl, Andreas 81 108 189 647
SV Rot -Weil3 Sagar I BSV Chemie Tschernitz V
Schadow, Frank 78 75 153 153 Rautschke, Volker 75 99 174 174
Durr, Monika 109 101 210 363 Borchardt, Achim 62 95 157 331
Janchen, Fritz 110 84 194 525
Blumberg, Dieter 85 62 147 510 Muhlsch, Jens 75 63 138 663
BSV Chemie Tschernitz \ SG Graustein/ Schdnheide Il
Schwerdtner, Frank 94 76 170 170 Feier, Klaus 89 81 170 170
Unverricht, Emily 7 89 166 336 Schmidt, Ingolf 95 62 157 327
Franke, Wolfgang 90 80 170 506 Brehm, Harald 94 103 197 524
Unverricht, Jorg 71 104 175 681 Schutza, Ronny 79 79 158 682
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